
Voiture Ancienne francaise 2

Réf. : OJ30

EAN13. : 3701228100820

Dimension

Produit. :

H

L

P

13

32

15

Poids produit. : 0.7 Kg

Dimension

Cartons. :

H

L

P

C1

33

14

16

Poids expédition. : 1.05 Kg

Spécificités du Produit

Matériaux principal .: Métal

Coloris .: Bleu Clair
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